
Date/Time Sunday: 15/06/25 Monday: 16/06/25 Tuesday: 17/06/25 Wednesday: 18/06/25 Thursday: 19/06/25 Friday: 20/06/25 Saturday: 21/06/25 Teaching
07:00 Arrival Day Stonehaven Trip Activity
08:00 For info

09:00

10:00
Pick up at Hillhead (Leaving 

10am)

11:00

University of Aberdeen 
Tour (11.00-12.00

Dunottar Castle

12:00 Walk along crags

13:00

Hillhead 
Registration 

Helpdesk
Stonehaven Harbour

14:00

Aberdeen City Tour 
(2.00pm, Castlegate)

Visit to University 
Chapel & St Machar 

Cathedral
Fish and Chips!

15:00 Beachfront

16:00

Pick up at 
Beachfront/Leisure Centre 

(Leaving 4pm)
17:00
18:00

19:00
Bowling/Cadonas (7pm-

9pm)

Date/Time Sunday: 22/06/25 Monday: 23/06/25 Tuesday: 24/06/25 Wednesday: 25/06/25 Thursday: 26/06/25 Friday: 27/06/25 Saturday: 28/06/25

07:00

Edinburgh Trip: Pick 
up at Hillhead 
(Leaving 7am)

Departure Day

08:00

09:00

10:00
Arrive in Edinburgh Accommodation Check Out

11:00

Edinburgh Castle 
(Entry 11-11.30am)

Shuttle to Airport (TBC)

12:00
13:00

14:00
Aberdeen Art Gallery 
Visit

15:00
16:00

17:00
18:00

19:00
Depart Edinburgh 

(Leaving 7pm)

Teaching (1000-1200): 
Aly Macdonald, 'Sport 
and Scottish Culture 

and society'

Teaching (1400-1600): 
Laura Mair, '20th 

Century and Children'

Teaching (1400-1600): 
Catriona McAra, 

'Scottish Artist-Women'

WEEK 1

Induction/Welcome 
Session + Registration 

Support

Free Time
Scottish Traditional 

Dancing (King's 
Pavillion) 4-6pm

Farewell Lunch, 1-3pm

Culloden Tour and 
Lecture (TBC)

WEEK 2

Teaching (1000-1200): 
Robert Frost, 'Political 

Unions'

Teaching (1000-1200): 
Claire Loughlin, 

'Scotland and the 
Jacobite Cause'

Teaching (1000-1200): 
Brad Bow, 'The Scottish 

Enlightenment'

Teaching (1000-1200): 
Michael Brown, 'Radical 

Scotland'

Teaching (1400-1600): 
Helen Pierce, 'Tartan: 

From Rebellion to Royal 
Appointment'

Teaching (1400-1600): 
Marjory Harper, 

'Scottish Emmigration 
in the 19th Century.'

Teaching (1000-1200): 
Ken Jeffrey '1859 

Religious revival in 
Northeast Scotland'

Teaching (1000-1200): 
Heidi Mehrkens, 

'Balmorality? 
19thcentury Scotland 

and the Monarchy'

Teaching (1000-1200): 
Hans Hones, 'Highlands 

to Hellas: Scottish 
Travellers to Greece'
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